HM - SsAZ - mladSieho ziactva a najmladsieho ziactva

(114) Gula [3kg] - Mladsie ziacky

#  Sté.

Pocet pretekarov: 9

Meno

DRABINOVA Tamara
JANOSIKOVA Chiara
JANOSIKOVA Nicol
MESTANOVA Sofia
STAJEROVA Romana
VORKOVA Lucia
SKULCOVA Petra
CERVENKOVA Leona
JANCOVICOVA Nikola

Start: 12.01.2019 14:50

Zvysovanie:

Banska Bystrica 13.01.2019

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 14. 5. 2024 o 11:39

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2007 Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
2006 Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
2005 Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
2006 AK Mostaren Brezno
2006 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin
2006 Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
2006 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin
2006 MAC REDOX Lucenec
2006 AC VICTORIA Turany
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SB

PB

549
5,67
6,98
7,40
8,02

Start



	(114) Guľa [3kg] - Mladšie žiačky

